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J15
K14
K10
K13
K9
K12
K1
K5
K2
K11
K7
K8
K15
K6
K15
K4
K3

Bendix Hennies
Luzie Deschan

Kim-Merritt Matschull

Jonas Hoffmann
Nia-Naja Matschull
Paul Uwer

Luca Miller
Florian Pelz
Josephine Muller
Lukas Uwer

Pollie Schénberner
René Schonberner
Collin Winter
Paula Nitsch
Vincent Becker
Arja Wolf
Alexander Manns

AdW Zeuthen

Team Besch

LAC Berlin / SSVL
Zeuthen

LAC Berlin / SSVL

Zeuthen

SV Schmoéckwitz-Eichwalde
Sportstudio Nippon

SV Schmoéckwitz-Eichwalde
Zeuthen

Eichwalde

Eichwalde

HSV Wildau
Postsportverein PSV24
Karolinenhof

Eichwalde

Berlin

5. Grunauer Silvesterlauf 2010 - 400 m Lauf

02:16,8
02:26,8
02:28,8
02:35,8
02:44,5
02:54,7
03:08,3
03:14,9
03:26,5
03:55,1
04:36,8
04:37,2
PACE
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

8J
9J
10J
7J
6J
7J
5J
5J
5J
4]
3J
M40
M14
7J
8J
6J
7J



